powerteam.com21
RH Series Cylinders are
equipped with a through hole
design for additional applica-
tions and uses for pulling.
■■ Cylinder body, piston and gland nut “Power-Tech”
treated for corrosion and abrasion resistance.�
■■ Most models feature threaded collar, excludes the RH203

0.31 RH120** 0.87 2.19 2.50 2.75 2 3/4 - 16 1.25 0.38 1.38 0.80 3/4 - 16 5/16-18 x 2 2.76 8,692 13.80 3.00
1.63 RH121 4.49 4.81 6.44 2.75 2 3/4 - 16 1.25 1.00 1.38 0.80 - - 2.76 8,692 13.80 6.60
1.63 RH121T* 4.49 4.81 6.44 2.75 2 3/4 - 16 1.25 1.00 1.38 0.81 3/4 - 16 - 2.76 8,692 13.80 6.60
3.00 RH123 8.29 7.25 10.25 2.75 2 3/4 - 16 0.81 1.00 1.38 0.81 - - 2.76 8,692 13.80 8.90
20
2.00 RH202 9.45 6.13 8.13 3.88 3 7/8 - 12 1.50 1.00 2.13 1.08 1 9/16 - 16 3/8-16 x 3 1/4 4.72 8,466 23.60 16.10
3.00 RH203 11.76 6.06 9.06 4.00 - - 1.00 2.75 1.05 2 1/4 - 12 3/8-16 x 3 1/4 3.92 10,186 19.60 20.00
6.00 RH206 28.35 12.13 18.13 3.88 3 7/8 - 12 1.50 1.00 2.13 1.08 1 9/16 - 16 3/8-16 x 3 1/4 4.72 8,466 23.60 30.20
30
2.50 RH302 15.85 6.25 8.75 4.75 4 3/4 - 12 1.50 1.16 3.25 1.30 2 3/4 - 12 7/16-20 x 3 5/8 6.34 9,457 31.70 25.60
5.88 RHA306 38.10 11.16 17.03 5.13 - - 1.25 3.25 1.28 2 5/8 - 8 - 6.34 9,457 31.70 21.90
6.00 RH306 38.10 9.75 15.75 4.75 4 3/4 - 12 1.50 1.16 3.25 1.28 2 3/4 - 12 7/16-20 x 3 5/8 6.34 9,457 31.70 39.00
50 3.00 RH503 32.58 7.13 10.13 6.00 6 - 12 2.00 1.25 4.13 1.67 3 1/4 - 12 5/8-18 x 4 3/4 10.86 9,208 54.30 46.60
60 3.00 RH603* 37.00 9.25 12.25 6.25 6 1/4 - 12 2.50 1.00 3.59 2.13 3 - 12 1/2-13 x 5 1/8 12.31 9,750 61.60 60.00
60 6.00 RH606* 73.86 12.25 18.25 6.25 6 1/4 - 12 2.50 1.00 3.59 2.13 3 - 12 1/2-13 x 5 1/8 12.31 9,750 61.60 78.00
100 3.00 RH1003* 61.80 10.00 13.00 8.38 - - 1.25 5.00 3.13 4 1/8 - 12 - 20.62 9,700 103.10 115.00
Aluminum
* Supplied with carrying handles. ** RH120 and RH121T do not have an internal threaded insert, but do have
    a 3/4-16 internal thread. The RH120 inlet port is 1/4” NPTF.
Ordering Information

Dia.
Center
Hole
Dia.
Insert
Thread
Size
(tons) (in.) (cu. in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (sq. in.) (psi) (tons) (lbs.)
Push Pull Push Pull Push Pull Push Pull Push Pull
30 15 3.00 RH303 17.60 10.20 7.06 10.06 4.75 - - 1.00 1.63 2.50 1.28 2 - 12 3/8-16 x 3 5/8 5.89 3.38 10,200 8,876 29.50 16.90 29.80
30 15 6.00 RH306D 35.34 20.28 11.06 17.06 4.75 - - 1.00 1.63 2.50 1.27 2 - 12 7/16-20 x 3 5/8 5.89 3.38 10,200 8,876 29.50 16.90 45.00
30 20 10.13 RH3010 66.00 41.00 17.25 27.38 4.50 4 1/2 -12 1.63 1.75 3.19 2.38 1.31 1 7/8 - 16 - 6.54 4.04 9,174 9,901 32.70 20. 20 61.00
60 25 4.00 RHA604D 49.20 20.60 9.50 13.50 7.00 - - 1.56 2.25 4.00 2.13 3 - 12 1/2-13 x 5 1/8 12.31 5.15 9,750 9,709 61.50 27.70 35.60
60 25 5.00 RH605* 61.55 25.77 9.50 14.50 6.53 - - 1.00 1.75 4.00 2.13 3 - 12 1/2-13 x 5 1/8 12.31 5.15 9,750 9,709 61.50 27.70 73.00
60 40 10.13 RH6010* 133.00 87.00 18.06 28.19 6.25 6 1/4 -12 1.88 2.13 3.22 3.63 2.13 3 - 16 - 13.14 8.59 9,132 9,313 65.70 42.90 120.00
100 45 1.50 RH1001 32.10 14.20 6.50 8.00 8.38 - - 1.25 2.31 5.00 3.14 4 - 16 5/8-11 x 7 21.39 9.43 9,350 9,544 106.90 47.10 85.00
100 50 6.00 RH1006* 120.20 65.60 12.38 18.38 7.25 - - 1.47 2.33 4.38 2.06 - 1/2-13 x 5 1/2 20.03 10.93 9,986 9,150 100.10 54.70 95.00
100 45 10.13 RH10010*216.60 95.50 19.50 29.63 8.50 8 1/2 -12 2.25 2.50 3.61 5.50 3.14 4 1/2 - 12 - 21.39 9.43 9,350 9,544 106.90 47.10 240.00
150 70 5.00 RH1505* 150.90 73.60 12.25 † 17.25 8.50 - - 1.47 2.69 5.50 2.56 - - 30.10 14.70 9,937 9,524 150.90 73.60 148.00
150 75 8.00 RH1508* 239.60 127.20 13.75 21.75 9.75 - - 1.55 2.41 6.00 3.16 5 - 12 - 29.95 15.90 10,015 9,434 149.80 79.50 227.00
200 75 8.00 RH2008* 323.60 127.60 16.06 24.06 10.75 - - 2.25 3.22 7.50 4.06 6 - 12 1 1/4-7 x 7 3/4 40.45 15.95 9,888 9,404 202.30 79.80 311.00
RH Series Cylinders are
equipped with a through hole
design for additional applica-